
SMS—7th & 8th Grade A/B team Girls Basketball Schedule--2020 

Coach: 8th A Cari Yelvington B Lindsey Marquardt 7th Lindsey Johnson  email: Cyelvington@scappoose.k12.or.us  ljohnson@scappoose.k12.or.us  

          Lmarquardt@scappoose.k12.or.us  

Date Day Of Week 
Time 

Location Opponent Venue Name 
Student 

Dismissal time 
Departure Time 

1/15/2020 Wednesday  
 

BYE 
  

 

1/16/2020 Thursday 4:00/5:00 Home Astoria Annex Gym 
 

 

1/27/2020 Monday 4:00/5:00 Away  @Tillamook Tillamook Jr. High 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 

1/29/2020 Wednesday 4:00/5:00 Home Seaside Annex Gym  
 

 

2/3/2020 Monday  
 

BYE 
  

 

2/5/2020 Wednesday 4:00/4:00 Away Astoria Astoria Middle School 1:00PM 1:15PM 

2/6/2020 Thursday 
4:00/5:00 

Away St. Helens 
St. Helens Middle School 
7th McBride Elementary  2:50PM 

 
3:00PM 

2/10/2020 Monday 4:00/5:00 Home St. Helens Annex Gym 
 

 

2/12/2020 Wednesday 4:00/5:00 Home Tillamook Annex Gym 
 

 

2/19/2020 Wednesday 4:00/5:00 Away Seaside Broadway Middle School 1:10PM 1:20PM 
 

Regular scheduled games: All B games begin @4:00 All A games begin @5:00 

Parent meeting: January 10th @5:00  

Team pictures: January 17th @ 3:30 

Athletic Director: Cari Yelvington  

 email: cyelvington@scappoose.k12.or.us 

Principal: Troy Monson 

 SMS main office: 503-543-7163 

 

Broadway Middle School (Seaside)   Tillamook Junior High 

 1120 Broadway Street    3906 Alder Lane 

Seaside, OR 97138       503-738-5560  Tillamook, OR 97141     503-842-7531 

 

St. Helens Middle School    Astoria Middle School 

354 N. 15th Street    1100 Klaskanine 

St. Helens, OR 97051     503-366-7300  Astoria, OR 97103     503-325-4331 
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